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Pre-Notice Public Hearings/Workshops, Tribal Consultation Sessions, and  
NAHC Commission Meeting Schedule 

 
 

LOCATION   DATE   **TIME MEETING   
 
AUBURN   Thursday, January 15 1 pm - 5 pm MLD, Pre-Notice Hearing, AB 52, 
Whitney Oaks Country Club       and NAHC Consultation Policy 
 
AUBURN   Friday, January 16 9 am - 2 pm NAHC Commission Meeting 
Whitney Oaks Country Club 
 
PECHANGA   Thursday, February 12  1 pm - 5 pm MLD, Pre-Notice Hearing, AB 52, 
Hummingbird Hall        and NAHC Consultation Policy 
Pechanga Resort and Casino 
45000 Pechanga Parkway 
Temecula, CA  92592 
(951) 693-1819 
 
GRATON RANCHERIA Saturday, March 21  9 am - 1 pm  MLD, Pre-Notice Hearing, AB 52, 
Graton Resort & Casino  (Weekend Meeting)   and NAHC Consultation Policy 
The Event Center 
288 Golf Course Drive West 
Rohnert Park, CA  94928 
(707) 588-7100 
 
SACRAMENTO  Thursday, April 16 1 pm - 5 pm MLD, Pre-Notice Hearing, AB 52, 
Ziggurat Building        and NAHC Consultation Policy 
Auditorium 
707 3rd Street 
West Sacramento, CA  95605 
(916) 376-5326 
 
SACRAMENTO  Friday, April 17  9 am - 5 pm NAHC Commission Meeting 
Ziggurat Building 
Auditorium 
707 3rd Street 
West Sacramento, CA  95605 
(916) 376-5326 
 
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA Thursday, May 14 1 pm - 5 pm MLD, Pre-Notice Hearing, AB 52, 
Exact Location TBD        and NAHC Consultation Policy 
 
SANTA YNEZ   Thursday, June 18 4 pm - 7 pm MLD, Pre-Notice Hearing, AB 52, 
Exact Location TBD  (Evening Meeting)   and NAHC Consultation Policy 
 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA Thursday, July 16 1 pm - 5 pm MLD, Pre-Notice Hearing, AB 52, 
Exact Location TBD       and NAHC Consultation Policy 
 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA Friday, July 17  9 am - 5 pm NAHC Commission Meeting 
Exact Location TBD 
 
 
**Times are approximate.  Please check www.nahc.ca.gov website for updates to locations, times, or cancellations. 

 


